

SLP(Crl.)No. 1735 OF 2004
ITEM No.38

Court No. 2

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1735/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2003 in SBCRM 487/01
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SAVITA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl.
documents on record)

(With Office Report)

With

SLP(Crl.)No.4945/2004 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and
c/delay in refiling SLP and exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date : 19/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final hearing in the

third week of January, 2005 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR